
What is DenteMax & how is 
it utilized in my dental plan?

•  Case Western’s dental benefits plan
    provider, Meritain Health, uses the
    DenteMax PPO network of dentists to help
    you save with their dental benefit plans.

•  DenteMax is one of the largest leasable
     dental Preferred Provider Organization
     (PPO) networks in the United States with
     over 70,000 unique dentists nationwide
     and over 2,200 in Ohio. 

Do I call DenteMax to find 
out what dental services 
are covered?
Since DenteMax is only a dental PPO 
network, we cannot determine benefit 
levels or what services are covered by 
Case Western/Meritain Health. Contact 
them using the number on your ID card or 
call (888) 743-2400 ,Group Number 15355. 
Or visit Meritain.com for more details. You 
can also check the back of your Meritain 
Health ID card.

Why should I choose a 
DenteMax dentist & how 
does it help me save money?

Sample Savings of Common Dental Procedures - Ohio

•  DenteMax dentists agree to charge
    Meritain Health members discounted
    prices below their usual fees to gain
    access to Case Western/Meritain Health
    plan participants. 

•  Case Western/Meritain Health then passes
    these savings onto you every time you
    visit an in-network DenteMax dentist
    through their various benefit plans. 

•  DenteMax also verifies a dentist’s current
    practice information and history to make
    sure that they meet high-quality standards. 

•  All dentists go through an advanced
    credentialing process and are
    re-credentialed every three years. 

Improving Access to 
Quality Dental Care

•  You can visit the ‘Find A Dentist’ 
    tab on the homepage of
    DenteMax.com for a quick or
    advanced search by zip code,  
    city and state, specialty, office
    practice name and dentist’s last
    name. 

•  You can also call us toll-free at 
    (800) 752-1547 and a DenteMax
    Representative can help you
    locate a dentist in your area.

Procedure 
Description

DenteMax
Fee

Procedure
Code 

Typical
Dentist Fee

%
Saved

Adult Cleaning

Complete Set of 
X-Rays

One Surface Silver 
Filing

Porcelain Crown

Molar Root Canal

Complete Upper 
Denture

D1110

D0210

D2140

D2750

D3330

D5110

$58

$79

$81

$711

$716

$898

$102

$157

$148

$1,310

$1,332

$1,836

43%

49%

45%

45%

46%

51%

Average Discount % of FairHealth 80th percentile. Prices subject to change. Actual costs may vary by provider, service & geographic location.

If my dentist does not 
participate with DenteMax, 
how can I get them to join?

•  Contact your dentist and advise them
    that your Case Western/Meritain
    Health dental plan utilizes the
    DenteMax PPO network.

•  If they do not participate with
    DenteMax, please inquire if they are
    willing to join the network so that you
    can take advantage of your
    in-network benefits. If they are
    interested, you can refer them to
    DenteMax.com/members/referdentist
    or they can contact us toll-free at
    (800) 752-1547.

How do I make my first 
appointment with a 
DenteMax dentist?
1.  Call Meritain Health to verify your
     coverage. Contact them using the
     number on your ID card or call 
     (888) 743-2400, Group Number 15355.
     Or visit Meritain.com for more details. 

2.  Find a DenteMax provider online at
     DenteMax.com or call our customer
     service line at (800) 752-1547.

3.  Make an appointment and be sure to
     mention your Meritain dental plan
     uses the DenteMax dental network. 

How do I find a DenteMax dentist?

•  You may switch dentists at any time with no
    waiting periods or forms to fill out. 

•  Please note that if you seek out a dentist who
    does not participate with the DenteMax PPO
    network, your out-of-pocket expenses may be
    significantly higher as these dentists can
    charge their usual fee for services.

Do I have to remain with the 
same dentist after I choose one?

Dental Solutions –  DenteMax’s Discount  Dental Card 
For those without a traditional dental benefit

 Self-Employed
 Part-Time Workers
 Early Retirees

Your friends or family members without a traditional dental benefit shouldn’t 
pay more at the dentist when they don’t have to. 

Dental Solutions allows them to keep a healthy smile with direct savings of 
20%-50% on cleanings, braces, dentures, crowns and more at every dental visit.

For more information:

Call: (866) 272-7515

Visit: eDentalSolutions.com

Email: DentalSolutions@DenteMax.com

Facebook: @DentalDiscountCard CWMON
Use Promo:

$695
per month*

CWYR
Use Promo:

$75
per year*

30% off Dental Solutions:

DISCLOSURE: THIS PLAN IS NOT INSURANCE and is not intended to replace health insurance. This plan does not meet the 
minimum creditable coverage requirements under M.G.L.c. 111M and 956 CMR 5.00. This plan is not a Qualified Health Plan 
under the Affordable Care Act. This is not a Medicare prescription drug plan. The range of discounts will vary depending on 
the type of provider and service. The plan does not pay providers directly. Plan members must pay for all services but will 
receive a discount from participating providers. The list of participating providers is available on this website. A written list of 
participating providers is available upon request. You may cancel within the first 30 days after the effective date or receipt 
of membership materials (whichever is later) and receive a full refund, less a nominal processing fee (nominal fee for MD 
residents is $5, AR and TN residents will be refunded processing fee). Discount Plan Organization and administrator: Careing-
ton International Corporation, 7400 Gaylord Parkway, Frisco, TX 75034; phone 800-441-0380. This plan is not available in 
Vermont or Washington. *Plus a one-time, non-refundable processing fee of $9.95.


